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 List of students who cleared the program in 3 

years (with & without backlogs) 
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Number of students who have successfully graduated (without backlogs) 

 
S. No. Roll No. Names 

1 17911A0301 AMIDI ROHIT REDDY 

2 17911A0306 BOMMANA SAI PRAKHYAT 

3 17911A0308 CHITTANOORI RAHUL 

4 17911A0309 D AKASH 

5 17911A0312 DARAVATH SIDDU NAIK 

6 17911A0315 DHARAVATH SRIKANTH 

7 17911A0317 GAJULA SAI PAVAN 

8 17911A0320 GUGULOTH CHANDULAL 

9 17911A0321 J.SRI SAI KUMAR 

10 17911A0322 JANNU AJAY KUMAR  

11 17911A0325 KORE SAI  CHARAN 

12 17911A0327 KURVA RANGASWAMY 

13 17911A0329 MD MOHAMMED ALI 

14 17911A0330 METTU SHIVA KUMAR 

15 17911A0331 MIHIR SANJAY PAGAR 

16 17911A0332 MITHESH SANJAY PAGAR 

17 17911A0333 MOHAMMED ANSAR 

18 17911A0336 MOHAMMED NOMAAN KHURSHEED 

19 17911A0337 MOURYA SANTOSH  

20 17911A0338 NADELLA SRAVIKA  

21 17911A0339 NALLAN CHAKRAVARTHY TARUN  

22 17911A0340 NATTE GANESH  

23 17911A0341 NUNAVATH SRIDHAR  

24 17911A0342 PEDDAGOLLA SAI PAVAN 

25 17911A0343 PEDDI HARITHA 

26 17911A0347 RATHOD PRASHANTH  

27 17911A0349 SANGEPAGU RUDOLPH RICHARD 

28 17911A0350 SHAIK ARSHAD 

29 17911A0351 T S ADHEESH 

30 17911A0352 TAUSEEF MOHAMMED TAYYAB  

31 17911A0354 UMMALREDDY UDAY KUMAR REDDY 

32 17911A0355 V D RUDRA MAHESH 

33 17911A0356 VADLA MAHESHWARI  

34 17911A0358 ASHANNAGARI CHAITANYA KRISHNA REDDY 

35 17911A0361 BADAVATH KIRAN  

36 17911A0367 CHIPPA HIMANTH  

37 17911A0368 D SAI HEMANTH PRUDHVI RAO 

38 17911A0371 DASARI RAKESH GOUD  
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39 17911A0372 DEVASANI SHIVA KRISHNA 

40 17911A0374 G.MAHESH  

41 17911A0375 GAJULA SIRISHA  

42 17911A0377 GAWWALAPALLY HIMANSHU YADAV 

43 17911A0380 GUNDALA KARTHIK  

44 17911A0381 GURRALA SHASHIVARDHAN REDDY 

45 17911A0382 JANGAM MANOJ 

46 17911A0384 K.VINOD 

47 17911A0385 KANATHALA KARAN KUMAR 

48 17911A0387 KODIGANTI SWARUP REDDY 

49 17911A0388 KONGA ASHOK KUMAR  

50 17911A0389 KUNTI SHIVAPRASAD 

51 17911A0393 MOTHUKURU KAVYA 

52 17911A0395 NAKKALA NIKHITHA  

53 17911A0396 NALLA SAI KUMAR  

54 17911A0397 NARAYANAPALLY SHRAVAN KUMAR  

55 17911A0398 NAVARI SRIPAL REDDY  

56 17911A0399 PITLAM SHRAVAN KUMAR 

57 17911A03A0 RATHLAVATH KRISHNA  

58 17911A03A1 SAMMETA JAGADEESH 

59 17911A03A2 SHAIK ABBAS 

60 17911A03A4 SRIRAM VAMSHI  

61 17911A03A5 SUDDULA MANI KANTA 

62 17911A03B1 YELLE SUJITH 

63 17911A03B2 A V S KRISHNA YESHWANTH 

64 17911A03B3 ADE POOJA  

65 17911A03B4 AKULA MURALI KRISHNA 

66 17911A03B7 BAIRI MANISH 

67 17911A03B9 BALPUNURI SAI THARUN REDDY  

68 17911A03C1 BATHINI VIJAY GOUD  

69 17911A03C2 BHUKYA RAMESH 

70 17911A03C7 CHOKKA PREMRAJ  

71 17911A03C8 DHARI HEMANTH REDDY  

72 17911A03D0 DONDAPATI SANJITH REDDY  

73 17911A03D3 GUGULOTH KUMAR  

74 17911A03D6 KATROTH PREMKUMAR 

75 17911A03D7 M CHANDU PRAKASH REDDY 

76 17911A03D9 MALGARI SRIPA 

77 17911A03E1 MITTAMIDI BHARATH KUMAR REDDY 

78 17911A03E4 MOHAMMED MUDDASSIR AHMED 

79 17911A03E5 MOHD AMER ALI 

80 17911A03E7 POTURI PAVAN KUMAR 
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81 17911A03E8 RAJINTHALA TEJA 

82 17911A03E9 S NEETHESH KUMAR 

83 17911A03F2 SAJAN SHRUTI 

84 17911A03F4 TENE NESHWANTH KUMAR 

85 17911A03F5 TURPU MADHU SUDHAN REDDY 

86 17911A03F6 V AKHILESH 

87 17911A03F8 VEERABOMMA MANASA 

88 17911A03F9 A PAVAN KUMAR 

89 17911A03G0 ABDUL MAJID MOHD JAVED ALI 

90 17911A03G1 AJMEERA RAJU  

91 17911A03G5 BANDI RANADEEP  

92 17911A03G6 BATTHINI SATHISH  

93 17911A03H1 CHILUMULA ROHITH KUMAR 

94 17911A03H3 CHINTALA RAVINDER REDDY  

95 17911A03H4 DUBBAKA NAVYA 

96 17911A03H6 DASARI MOUNIKA  

97 17911A03H9 KEESARI VAMSHI REDDY 

98 17911A03J1 KETHOJU DURGA PRASAD  

99 17911A03J4 M.PRAJEET 

100 17911A03J5 MOHAMMED ABDUL AZEEZ AZHAR  

101 17911A03J6 MOHD FAHAD MAJID AHMED SIDDIQUI 

102 17911A03J7 MOHD MURTUZA KHAN 

103 17911A03J9 SHENOY NAGANAND 

104 17911A03K0 NAIKINI ARAVIND KUMAR 

105 17911A03K1 NATYA SAI KIRAN  

106 17911A03K2 NUGILLA SAI KUMAR  

107 17911A03K3 P.S.ANAND KRISHNAN 

108 17911A03K6 PULLAGURLA PRASHANTH REDDY 

109 17911A03K7 PULUMAMIDI VAMSHIDHAR REDDY 

110 17911A03K8 RAJULA SRINU 

111 17911A03K9 S SRINATH 

112 17911A03L0 SABLE UDAY KUMAR 

113 17911A03L4 SRI HARSHA JOSHI 

114 17911A03L5 TAMATAMU PRADEEP KUMAR  

115 17911A03L6 THOTA VIVEK VARDHAN PATEL 

116 17911A03L7 THOTAKURA SAI BHARGAV  

117 17911A03M0 VANKUDOTH MOHAN 

118 17911A03M1 YENNI PAVAN KUMAR  

119 17911A03M2 ABDUL AZEEMUDDIN 

120 17911A03M3 RAPAKULA VIVEK 

121 18915A0301 ANGERI DIKSHITH 

122 18915A0302 ATTHELY JITHENDER REDDY 
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123 18915A0303 B AKHIL 

124 18915A0306 BIRADHARI KARTHIK 

125 18915A0307 BOGGULA MADHU 

126 18915A0308 DANAYYOLLA KEERTHI 

127 18915A0310 DARAVATH VIKRAM 

128 18915A0311 DEVARAKONDA PRANAY 

129 18915A0312 GANGADI ISAAC 

130 18915A0313 GENGITI BHUPESH NAIDU 

131 18915A0315 GUGULOTHU MAHESH 

132 18915A0317 HARISH BESTHA 

133 18915A0318 J PAVAN KUMAR 

134 18915A0319 J PRAVEEN KUMAR 

135 18915A0320 JADI NAVEEN KUMAR 

136 18915A0321 JAMBIGA LAXMAN 

137 18915A0323 JARUPULA RATHAN NAIK 

138 18915A0324 KATRAVATH SHIVA 

139 18915A0325 KOTHADODDI PRASHANTH REDDY 

140 18915A0327 KUMMARI PAVAN KUMAR 

141 18915A0328 KUMMARI PRASHANTH 

142 18915A0330 MEKALA GANESH 

143 18915A0331 MOHAMMED SHAREEF 

144 18915A0332 N AJAY 

145 18915A0333 NAGA LINGA PRASHANTH D 

146 18915A0334 NAKKA AVINASH 

147 18915A0335 NALLAGONDA NITHISH 

148 18915A0336 P PRAKASH 

149 18915A0337 PALAMAMITI ANIL KUMAR 

150 18915A0338 PALGUTTA PAVANKALYAN 

151 18915A0339 PATHLAVATH SRIKANTH NAYAK 

152 18915A0341 PUTNALA SWIJAN REDDY 

153 18915A0342 S RISHI 

154 18915A0343 SADULA SHARATHKUMAR 

155 18915A0344 SANDOLLA VAMSHIKRISHNA SAGAR 

156 18915A0347 SIDHAGONI RAVITEJA 

157 18915A0348 SURYADEAVARA SAIKIRAN 

158 18915A0349 TALAKOKKULA SHARATH KUMAR 

159 18915A0350 THAMMISETTI RAJU 

160 18915A0351 VADLA KALYAN 

161 18915A0352 VANGA MADHU 

162 18915A0353 VANKUDOTHU RAVINDAR 
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S. No. Roll No. Names 

1 17911A0301 AMIDI ROHIT REDDY 

2 17911A0302 ANIGUNDI ESHWAR  

3 17911A0306 BOMMANA SAI PRAKHYAT 

4 17911A0308 CHITTANOORI RAHUL 

5 17911A0309 D AKASH 

6 17911A0312 DARAVATH SIDDU NAIK 

7 17911A0313 DASARI RAGHU VARDAN 

8 17911A0314 DEVUNURI SURYA ABHIRAM  

9 17911A0315 DHARAVATH SRIKANTH 

10 17911A0317 GAJULA SAI PAVAN 

11 17911A0319 GOSHALA RAHUL 

12 17911A0320 GUGULOTH CHANDULAL 

13 17911A0321 J.SRI SAI KUMAR 

14 17911A0322 JANNU AJAY KUMAR  

15 17911A0323 KALYANAM HARISHANKER REDDY 

16 17911A0324 KARRE RAHUL  

17 17911A0325 KORE SAI  CHARAN 

18 17911A0327 KURVA RANGASWAMY 

19 17911A0328 MALYALA ARUN 

20 17911A0329 MD MOHAMMED ALI 

21 17911A0330 METTU SHIVA KUMAR 

22 17911A0331 MIHIR SANJAY PAGAR 

23 17911A0332 MITHESH SANJAY PAGAR 

24 17911A0333 MOHAMMED ANSAR 

25 17911A0334 MOHAMMED AZHER 

26 17911A0335 MOHAMMED MOIZUDDIN 

27 17911A0336 MOHAMMED NOMAAN KHURSHEED 

28 17911A0337 MOURYA SANTOSH  

29 17911A0338 NADELLA SRAVIKA  

30 17911A0339 NALLAN CHAKRAVARTHY TARUN  

31 17911A0340 NATTE GANESH  

32 17911A0341 NUNAVATH SRIDHAR  

33 17911A0342 PEDDAGOLLA SAI PAVAN 

34 17911A0343 PEDDI HARITHA 

35 17911A0344 PITLA UMA VENKAT SAI KUMAR 

36 17911A0345 POLICE PATIL DINESH 

37 17911A0346 PURUGULA UDAY KIRAN  

38 17911A0347 RATHOD PRASHANTH  
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39 17911A0349 SANGEPAGU RUDOLPH RICHARD 

40 17911A0350 SHAIK ARSHAD 

41 17911A0351 T S ADHEESH 

42 17911A0352 TAUSEEF MOHAMMED TAYYAB  

43 17911A0354 UMMALREDDY UDAY KUMAR REDDY 

44 17911A0355 V D RUDRA MAHESH 

45 17911A0356 VADLA MAHESHWARI  

46 17911A0358 ASHANNAGARI CHAITANYA KRISHNA REDDY 

47 17911A0359 AYAZ KHAN 

48 17911A0360 BOKKALA RAVI KUMAR 

49 17911A0361 BADAVATH KIRAN  

50 17911A0362 BANALA PAVAN 

51 17911A0363 BIJUGA MANISH CHANDRA 

52 17911A0365 CHALLA SANDEEP 

53 17911A0367 CHIPPA HIMANTH  

54 17911A0368 D SAI HEMANTH PRUDHVI RAO 

55 17911A0369 D SAIKEERTHAN REDDY 

56 17911A0371 DASARI RAKESH GOUD  

57 17911A0372 DEVASANI SHIVA KRISHNA 

58 17911A0373 DURUSHETTY LALITH 

59 17911A0374 G.MAHESH  

60 17911A0375 GAJULA SIRISHA  

61 17911A0376 GAJULA SURESH 

62 17911A0377 GAWWALAPALLY HIMANSHU YADAV 

63 17911A0380 GUNDALA KARTHIK  

64 17911A0381 GURRALA SHASHIVARDHAN REDDY 

65 17911A0382 JANGAM MANOJ 

66 17911A0383 K SHIVA KRISHNA 

67 17911A0384 K.VINOD 

68 17911A0385 KANATHALA KARAN KUMAR 

69 17911A0387 KODIGANTI SWARUP REDDY 

70 17911A0388 KONGA ASHOK KUMAR  

71 17911A0389 KUNTI SHIVAPRASAD 

72 17911A0390 KUNTI SNEHITH REDDY 

73 17911A0391 MADI ABHILASH REDDY 

74 17911A0392 MATAM KARTHIK  

75 17911A0393 MOTHUKURU KAVYA 

76 17911A0394 MUCHUNOORI SRIGOUD 

77 17911A0395 NAKKALA NIKHITHA  

78 17911A0396 NALLA SAI KUMAR  

79 17911A0397 NARAYANAPALLY SHRAVAN KUMAR  

80 17911A0398 NAVARI SRIPAL REDDY  



Vidya Jyothi Institute of Technology 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

Aziznagar Gate, C.B. Post, Hyderabad-500 075 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

81 17911A0399 PITLAM SHRAVAN KUMAR 

82 17911A03A1 SAMMETA JAGADEESH 

83 17911A03A2 SHAIK ABBAS 

84 17911A03A4 SRIRAM VAMSHI  

85 17911A03A5 SUDDULA MANI KANTA 

86 17911A03A6 SYED SALMAN KASHIF AHSAN 

87 17911A03A7 UPPILITHI KIRAN KUMAR 

88 17911A03A8 VOGGU SAI KUMAR 

89 17911A03B0 YELLAKONDA MANIKANTH REDDY 

90 17911A03B1 YELLE SUJITH 

91 17911A03B2 A V S KRISHNA YESHWANTH 

92 17911A03B3 ADE POOJA  

93 17911A03B4 AKULA MURALI KRISHNA 

94 17911A03B5 B N AMARNATH 

95 17911A03B6 BACHAMGARI MANISH REDDY 

96 17911A03B7 BAIRI MANISH 

97 17911A03B8 BALERAO HRITHIK VARMA 

98 17911A03B9 BALPUNURI SAI THARUN REDDY  

99 17911A03C1 BATHINI VIJAY GOUD  

100 17911A03C2 BHUKYA RAMESH 

101 17911A03C3 BUDITHI ANIL KUMAR  

102 17911A03C4 CHEBROLU NARESH 

103 17911A03C5 CHATRIPALLY MANISH GOUD 

104 17911A03C6 CHERUKUPALLI PAVAN  

105 17911A03C7 CHOKKA PREMRAJ  

106 17911A03C8 DHARI HEMANTH REDDY  

107 17911A03C9 DODDI PRASHANTH 

108 17911A03D0 DONDAPATI SANJITH REDDY  

109 17911A03D1 GANDLA DHEERAJ KUMAR 

110 17911A03D2 GOPALA PRASAD 

111 17911A03D3 GUGULOTH KUMAR  

112 17911A03D4 KALVAKUNTA HARSHA VARDHAN 

113 17911A03D5 KASI REDDY VAMSHI KRISHNA REDDY 

114 17911A03D6 KATROTH PREMKUMAR 

115 17911A03D7 M CHANDU PRAKASH REDDY 

116 17911A03D8 M.NIKHIL GOUD 

117 17911A03D9 MALGARI SRIPA 

118 17911A03E0 MANDALA SAI CHANDRANATH 

119 17911A03E1 MITTAMIDI BHARATH KUMAR REDDY 

120 17911A03E2 MOHAMMED AHMED UDDIN 

121 17911A03E3 MOHAMMED JUNAID  

122 17911A03E4 MOHAMMED MUDDASSIR AHMED 
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123 17911A03E5 MOHD AMER ALI 

124 17911A03E7 POTURI PAVAN KUMAR 

125 17911A03E8 RAJINTHALA TEJA 

126 17911A03E9 S NEETHESH KUMAR 

127 17911A03F0 PEDDANOLLA.SAINATH 

128 17911A03F1 SHAROOQ NIZAR 

129 17911A03F2 SAJAN SHRUTI 

130 17911A03F4 TENE NESHWANTH KUMAR 

131 17911A03F5 TURPU MADHU SUDHAN REDDY 

132 17911A03F6 V AKHILESH 

133 17911A03F7 VADLA SAI KIRAN CHARY 

134 17911A03F8 VEERABOMMA MANASA 

135 17911A03F9 A PAVAN KUMAR 

136 17911A03G0 ABDUL MAJID MOHD JAVED ALI 

137 17911A03G1 AJMEERA RAJU  

138 17911A03G2 AKASH G 

139 17911A03G3 ALLADA PRADEEP KUMAR 

140 17911A03G5 BANDI RANADEEP  

141 17911A03G6 BATTHINI SATHISH  

142 17911A03G7 C.ROHITH  

143 17911A03G8 CH MAHESH 

144 17911A03H0 CHILKURI DINESH 

145 17911A03H1 CHILUMULA ROHITH KUMAR 

146 17911A03H2 CHIMALADARI MAHESH KUMAR 

147 17911A03H3 CHINTALA RAVINDER REDDY  

148 17911A03H4 DUBBAKA NAVYA 

149 17911A03H5 DAPPU SANDEEP KUMAR 

150 17911A03H6 DASARI MOUNIKA  

151 17911A03H7 GUMMI GOWTHAM REDDY 

152 17911A03H9 KEESARI VAMSHI REDDY 

153 17911A03J1 KETHOJU DURGA PRASAD  

154 17911A03J2 KOGURU PRUTHVI TEJA REDDY 

155 17911A03J3 KOTHAKAPU SRIDHAR REDDY 

156 17911A03J4 M.PRAJEET 

157 17911A03J5 MOHAMMED ABDUL AZEEZ AZHAR  

158 17911A03J6 MOHD FAHAD MAJID AHMED SIDDIQUI 

159 17911A03J7 MOHD MURTUZA KHAN 

160 17911A03J9 SHENOY NAGANAND 

161 17911A03K0 NAIKINI ARAVIND KUMAR 

162 17911A03K1 NATYA SAI KIRAN  

163 17911A03K2 NUGILLA SAI KUMAR  

164 17911A03K3 P.S.ANAND KRISHNAN 
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165 17911A03K5 PULAPA RAJA 

166 17911A03K6 PULLAGURLA PRASHANTH REDDY 

167 17911A03K7 PULUMAMIDI VAMSHIDHAR REDDY 

168 17911A03K8 RAJULA SRINU 

169 17911A03K9 S SRINATH 

170 17911A03L0 SABLE UDAY KUMAR 

171 17911A03L1 SAMA BHANU PRASAD REDDY 

172 17911A03L2 SANDIRI NIKHIL  

173 17911A03L3 SIRIPURAM RAJU 

174 17911A03L4 SRI HARSHA JOSHI 

175 17911A03L5 TAMATAMU PRADEEP KUMAR  

176 17911A03L6 THOTA VIVEK VARDHAN PATEL 

177 17911A03L7 THOTAKURA SAI BHARGAV  

178 17911A03L8 TIMMANOLLA SRUJAN REDDY 

179 17911A03L9 VANAM SAI PRADEEP REDDY 

180 17911A03M0 VANKUDOTH MOHAN 

181 17911A03M1 YENNI PAVAN KUMAR  

182 17911A03M2 ABDUL AZEEMUDDIN 

183 17911A03M3 RAPAKULA VIVEK 

184 18915A0301 ANGERI DIKSHITH 

185 18915A0302 ATTHELY JITHENDER REDDY 

186 18915A0303 B AKHIL 

187 18915A0304 B MADHUSUDHAN GOUD 

188 18915A0305 BHYRI PRAVEEN KUMAR 

189 18915A0306 BIRADHARI KARTHIK 

190 18915A0307 BOGGULA MADHU 

191 18915A0308 DANAYYOLLA KEERTHI 

192 18915A0310 DARAVATH VIKRAM 

193 18915A0311 DEVARAKONDA PRANAY 

194 18915A0312 GANGADI ISAAC 

195 18915A0313 GENGITI BHUPESH NAIDU 

196 18915A0314 GUGULOTH HARISH 

197 18915A0315 GUGULOTHU MAHESH 

198 18915A0316 GUNTHA SAI KRISHNA 

199 18915A0317 HARISH BESTHA 

200 18915A0318 J PAVAN KUMAR 

201 18915A0319 J PRAVEEN KUMAR 

202 18915A0320 JADI NAVEEN KUMAR 

203 18915A0321 JAMBIGA LAXMAN 

204 18915A0322 JANWADA YOGESWAR 

205 18915A0323 JARUPULA RATHAN NAIK 

206 18915A0324 KATRAVATH SHIVA 
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207 18915A0325 KOTHADODDI PRASHANTH REDDY 

208 18915A0326 KULKARNI SHASHANK 

209 18915A0327 KUMMARI PAVAN KUMAR 

210 18915A0328 KUMMARI PRASHANTH 

211 18915A0329 MEGAVATH NAGESH 

212 18915A0330 MEKALA GANESH 

213 18915A0331 MOHAMMED SHAREEF 

214 18915A0332 N AJAY 

215 18915A0333 NAGA LINGA PRASHANTH D 

216 18915A0334 NAKKA AVINASH 

217 18915A0335 NALLAGONDA NITHISH 

218 18915A0336 P PRAKASH 

219 18915A0337 PALAMAMITI ANIL KUMAR 

220 18915A0338 PALGUTTA PAVANKALYAN 

221 18915A0339 PATHLAVATH SRIKANTH NAYAK 

222 18915A0340 PORANDLA SUMA SREE 

223 18915A0341 PUTNALA SWIJAN REDDY 

224 18915A0342 S RISHI 

225 18915A0343 SADULA SHARATHKUMAR 

226 18915A0344 SANDOLLA VAMSHIKRISHNA SAGAR 

227 18915A0345 SANGAMALLA PRASHANTH 

228 18915A0346 SHAIK ABDUL WASEEM 

229 18915A0347 SIDHAGONI RAVITEJA 

230 18915A0348 SURYADEAVARA SAIKIRAN 

231 18915A0349 TALAKOKKULA SHARATH KUMAR 

232 18915A0350 THAMMISETTI RAJU 

233 18915A0351 VADLA KALYAN 

234 18915A0352 VANGA MADHU 

235 18915A0353 VANKUDOTHU RAVINDAR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2016-20 
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S. No. Roll No. Names 

1 16911A0301 ALURI SANJAY SREENIVAS 

2 16911A0303 APNAGARI NAVEEN KUMAR 

3 16911A0305 AVULA BALAKRISHNA 

4 16911A0306 BALLARY SURYAKANTH 

5 16911A0307 BANDA VIKAS YADAV 

6 16911A0308 BANDREDDI SHIVANI 

7 16911A0312 CHELAKALA SAI SRINIVAS 

8 16911A0314 CHIRUMALLA LIKITHA 

9 16911A0315 D MANI RATNAM 

10 16911A0318 EEDULA BHARGAV REDDY 

11 16911A0319 ETTADI VISHNU 

12 16911A0321 GANDEEDU VIJAYALAXMI 

13 16911A0322 GUNDABIONA SESHANTH 

14 16911A0325 JAITHARAM SWAPNA 

15 16911A0326 K A MALLESH YADAV 

16 16911A0328 KATUKOJWALA SRIKANTH 

17 16911A0329 KONGARA NIKHIL YADAV 

18 16911A0330 KOPPINEEDI DURGA PRASAD 

19 16911A0331 KOTHAPALLY RUCHITHA 

20 16911A0333 MALGARI KRANTHI SWAROOP REDDY 

21 16911A0335 MEGHARAJ RAHUL 

22 16911A0336 MENNENI VEENILA 

23 16911A0338 MOHAMMED IMAZUDDIN 

24 16911A0340 MOHD MUDDASIR ALI 

25 16911A0341 MOTAM RAJKUMAR 

26 16911A0342 MUNGI ARAVIND REDDY 

27 16911A0343 NOMULA SHRUTHI 

28 16911A0346 PATLOLLA DIVIJ REDDY 

29 16911A0347 POLUPARTI SIDHARTHA 

30 16911A0348 RONDI NAVEEN 

31 16911A0349 S RAMANUJAM 

32 16911A0356 VANKAYALA PRAKASH 

33 16911A0357 VELIJALA VISHNU 

34 16911A0358 VELLAMPALLI PURNA PAVAN SUDHAKAR 

35 16911A0359 YERRABAPANI LAXMI PRASANNA 

36 16911A0360 ZUBAIR AHMED 

37 16911A0361 A HITESH KUMAR 

38 16911A0362 AJAY BIRADAR 

39 16911A0364 CH SAI PRAKASH REDDY 



Vidya Jyothi Institute of Technology 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

Aziznagar Gate, C.B. Post, Hyderabad-500 075 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

40 16911A0368 CHITLURI BABA RANGA RATAN 

41 16911A0369 D SUNILKUMAR 

42 16911A0371 DHARAVATH MAHENDER BABU 

43 16911A0374 G BHANUPRASAD GOUD 

44 16911A0376 GOUNDLA MANOJ GOUD 

45 16911A0377 GUDAPATI BHAVYA SRI 

46 16911A0378 GUMMADAVALLI VINAY 

47 16911A0383 KAASA ROHIT VARDHAN 

48 16911A0384 KALLOJI CHETAN 

49 16911A0386 KANDURU SOMNATH REDDY 

50 16911A0387 KUMMARI RAGHAVENDER 

51 16911A0388 KUNDURU RAJESH REDDY 

52 16911A0390 M SHEKAR 

53 16911A0391 MANCHIGANTI VINAY KUMAR 

54 16911A0393 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB AKTHER 

55 16911A0396 MOHD SANWAL AHMED 

56 16911A0399 NUNE BHAVANI 

57 16911A03A1 P SAINATH 

58 16911A03A2 P SRIKANTH 

59 16911A03A3 PANDIT RAHUL KUMAR 

60 16911A03A5 PUVVADA VENKATA SAI MANOJ CHANDRA 

61 16911A03A6 ROHIT AGARWAL 

62 16911A03A9 SATTA HARISH KUMAR 

63 16911A03B0 SHAMINE BASHEER K 

64 16911A03B1 SUNDRU SAI KRISHNA 

65 16911A03B2 SYAM KISHORE P 

66 16911A03B3 THATIKONDA NAVEEN 

67 16911A03B4 VAKADI VENKATA LOHITH 

68 16911A03B5 VANDANA TALARI 

69 16911A03B6 YEKKALDEV SUDHEER YADAV 

70 16911A03C0 B SRINATH 

71 16911A03C3 BANOVATH NAVEEN 

72 16911A03C5 BHUKYA VIJENDHAR 

73 16911A03C6 BODAPUDI BHARATH KUMAR 

74 16911A03C7 CHALLA SANATHCHANDRA 

75 16911A03C8 CHENNOJU SAI SUMANTH CHARY 

76 16911A03C9 EVURU VARUN 

77 16911A03D0 G NITHIN VARMA 

78 16911A03D1 GOUNI MOUNIKA 

79 16911A03D2 GUNDLA THRIVED 

80 16911A03D3 GUNDUBOINA TEJASHWINI 

81 16911A03D4 HARSH LAHOTI 
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82 16911A03D7 JONGONI PAVAN GOUD 

83 16911A03D8 KADALI SRI SAI TEJA 

84 16911A03E1 KOLANI SAMPATH REDDY 

85 16911A03E3 M VENKATESH 

86 16911A03E6 MOHAMMED ALTAF HUSSAIN 

87 16911A03E7 MOHAMMED SAMEER 

88 16911A03E9 MOHD WASEEM AHMED 

89 16911A03F2 NAGULA RAJESH 

90 16911A03F5 PEGADA ROHITH 

91 16911A03F6 PETNAKOTA PRIYANKA 

92 16911A03F7 PURRA CHINNASWAMY 

93 16911A03G0 RASURI VINOD KUMAR 

94 16911A03G1 REDDY REDDY RAGHAVENDRA REDDY 

95 16911A03G3 SHABAD SHIVA PRASAD REDDY 

96 16911A03G5 SHAIK NADEEM AHMED 

97 16911A03G6 SIRIPURAM ANISHA 

98 16911A03G7 SRIRANGAPURAM SAI SANDEEP 

99 16911A03G9 T USHA SAI KIRAN 

100 16911A03H0 VALLAMALLA KOMAL TEERTHA 

101 16911A03H2 YELUGURI SANDEEP 

102 16911A03H3 AJMEERA PAVAN 

103 16911A03H4 AKKENAPELLY NITHISH 

104 16911A03H7 BARDHA DINESH REDDY 

105 16911A03H8 BYAGARI HARISH KUMAR 

106 16911A03J0 DACHAPALLY JAYA SHIVA KUMAR 

107 16911A03J1 DANALAKOTI SRI SAI ANISH 

108 16911A03J3 DEEPIKA S 

109 16911A03J4 DODDIPATLA DHANA NAGA SAI SUPRIYA 

110 16911A03J5 DUNNA RANADHEER 

111 16911A03J7 ELIKA VISHAL 

112 16911A03J8 GANGOLLA MANEESHWAR REDDY 

113 16911A03J9 GUBBA ANUDEEP 

114 16911A03K1 IBRAHIM BIN ABDALLAH 

115 16911A03K3 K SHASHANKA 

116 16911A03K4 KALAL VINAY KUMAR GOUD 

117 16911A03K5 KARBHARI ABHISHEK 

118 16911A03K8 KOTA SUMALATHA 

119 16911A03K9 M MAHESH 

120 16911A03L3 MATHAM SANDEEP 

121 16911A03L4 MIDASANAMETLA VAMAN SAI 

122 16911A03L6 MOLANKULA SAIKRISHNA 

123 16911A03L7 MULAGALAPATI RANJITH KUMAR 
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124 16911A03M1 P PRANAY REDDY 

125 16911A03M2 P TALHA FAISAL 

126 16911A03M4 PATIL RAHUL ESHWAR 

127 16911A03M5 PEPAKAYALA RITU VENNELA 

128 16911A03M6 PONNAM RANADEER 

129 16911A03M7 PUTTA SYAM KUMAR 

130 16911A03M9 SIRIGIRIPET PRITHVI 

131 16911A03N0 SWARNAKAR NAGARAJ 

132 16911A03N2 UDUTHA RAJ KUMAR 

133 16911A03N3 V ASHISH KUMAR 

134 17915A0303 ALLI VINAY KUMAR 

135 17915A0307 B JAYACHANDRA 

136 17915A0308 BARDHA SHASHI KUMAR REDDY 

137 17915A0309 BASWA PAVANI 

138 17915A0310 BATHULA RAJASHEKAR REDDY 

139 17915A0311 BAVIRISETTI SAI HARI HARAN 

140 17915A0312 BOJJA DIKSHITH 

141 17915A0313 BOMPALLY RAVITEJA 

142 17915A0316 CHEELA SHASHANK 

143 17915A0317 CHELLA SAI KUMAR 

144 17915A0318 CHERIPELLY PAVAN KUMAR 

145 17915A0320 DHOMADUGU VAMSHI KRISHNA REDDY 

146 17915A0321 EPPA SRIKANTH REDDY 

147 17915A0322 GUGLOTH KALYAN 

148 17915A0323 GUGULOTH ABHISHEK 

149 17915A0324 GUNTAGANI GANGARAJU 

150 17915A0325 JANA DEEKSHITH 

151 17915A0326 KANDI SURESH KUMAR 

152 17915A0327 KAYITHA SRIRAM 

153 17915A0328 KEDARI SAIKUMAR 

154 17915A0329 KOLAKANI MAHESH 

155 17915A0333 MANCHERLA SHYAM PRASAD 

156 17915A0334 MANNEM PAVAN KALYAN REDDY 

157 17915A0337 MOHD ABDUL MAJEED 

158 17915A0338 MULASA GOPIKRISHNA 

159 17915A0339 MUNGAPATI SHIVA KUMAR 

160 17915A0341 MUNJAGALLA ARUN KUMAR 

161 17915A0343 NELIGONDA SWAMY 

162 17915A0344 NUNAVATH MANGILAL 

163 17915A0345 PALADUGU MURALI 

164 17915A0346 PALGUTTA SATISH REDDY 

165 17915A0347 PALLE MADHUSUDHAN 
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166 17915A0348 PUSKURI VENKAT 

167 17915A0349 R RAMAKRISHNA GOUD 

168 17915A0351 SATHOLI RAJASHEKAR 

169 17915A0352 SHAIK YAKOOB BABA 

170 17915A0353 STAMBOJI NAVEEN 
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2016-20 

Number of students who have successfully graduated (with backlogs) 

 

 
S. No. Roll No. Names 

1 16911A0301 ALURI SANJAY SREENIVAS 

2 16911A0303 APNAGARI NAVEEN KUMAR 

3 16911A0304 ATHELLI RAVINDRA 

4 16911A0305 AVULA BALAKRISHNA 

5 16911A0306 BALLARY SURYAKANTH 

6 16911A0307 BANDA VIKAS YADAV 

7 16911A0308 BANDREDDI SHIVANI 

8 16911A0312 CHELAKALA SAI SRINIVAS 

9 16911A0313 CHINTHA ARUN 

10 16911A0314 CHIRUMALLA LIKITHA 

11 16911A0315 D MANI RATNAM 

12 16911A0317 DEVARA NAVEEN 

13 16911A0318 EEDULA BHARGAV REDDY 

14 16911A0319 ETTADI VISHNU 

15 16911A0321 GANDEEDU VIJAYALAXMI 

16 16911A0322 GUNDABIONA SESHANTH 

17 16911A0323 GUNREDDY AJAY KUMAR REDDY 

18 16911A0324 GURRAM RATHAN RAKSHITH 

19 16911A0325 JAITHARAM SWAPNA 

20 16911A0326 K A MALLESH YADAV 

21 16911A0328 KATUKOJWALA SRIKANTH 

22 16911A0329 KONGARA NIKHIL YADAV 

23 16911A0330 KOPPINEEDI DURGA PRASAD 

24 16911A0331 KOTHAPALLY RUCHITHA 

25 16911A0332 M SAI KUMAR 

26 16911A0333 MALGARI KRANTHI SWAROOP REDDY 

27 16911A0334 MARGAM PREM 

28 16911A0335 MEGHARAJ RAHUL 

29 16911A0336 MENNENI VEENILA 

30 16911A0337 MOHAMMED ADIL 

31 16911A0338 MOHAMMED IMAZUDDIN 

32 16911A0339 MOHAMMED ISHAQ 

33 16911A0340 MOHD MUDDASIR ALI 

34 16911A0341 MOTAM RAJKUMAR 

35 16911A0342 MUNGI ARAVIND REDDY 

36 16911A0343 NOMULA SHRUTHI 

37 16911A0345 PAMBA SOURAB KUMAR 
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38 16911A0346 PATLOLLA DIVIJ REDDY 

39 16911A0347 POLUPARTI SIDHARTHA 

40 16911A0348 RONDI NAVEEN 

41 16911A0349 S RAMANUJAM 

42 16911A0351 SANDAPALLY VAMSHI 

43 16911A0352 SAPAVATH SUNIL 

44 16911A0354 TEJAVATH SANDEEP 

45 16911A0355 ULLANGUNTA VENKATA SAI CHANDAN 

46 16911A0356 VANKAYALA PRAKASH 

47 16911A0357 VELIJALA VISHNU 

48 16911A0358 VELLAMPALLI PURNA PAVAN SUDHAKAR 

49 16911A0359 YERRABAPANI LAXMI PRASANNA 

50 16911A0360 ZUBAIR AHMED 

51 16911A0361 A HITESH KUMAR 

52 16911A0362 AJAY BIRADAR 

53 16911A0363 BHOOKYA PRUDHVI PAVAN 

54 16911A0364 CH SAI PRAKASH REDDY 

55 16911A0365 CHELIMILLA RISHIKESH 

56 16911A0366 CHILUKALA SAI CHANDANA 

57 16911A0367 CHINTAKUNTLA MANGALI CHENNA KESHAV 

58 16911A0368 CHITLURI BABA RANGA RATAN 

59 16911A0369 D SUNILKUMAR 

60 16911A0370 DAVUNURI SOWMYA 

61 16911A0371 DHARAVATH MAHENDER BABU 

62 16911A0372 DIGUDUBHI NARESH KUMAR 

63 16911A0374 G BHANUPRASAD GOUD 

64 16911A0375 GONGALLA GAYATHRI 

65 16911A0376 GOUNDLA MANOJ GOUD 

66 16911A0377 GUDAPATI BHAVYA SRI 

67 16911A0378 GUMMADAVALLI VINAY 

68 16911A0379 INJAMURI VINAY PRANEETH KUMAR 

69 16911A0380 JAKHODIYA SATISH SINGH 

70 16911A0381 JETTY SHASHANK 

71 16911A0382 K CHINNA BABU 

72 16911A0383 KAASA ROHIT VARDHAN 

73 16911A0384 KALLOJI CHETAN 

74 16911A0385 KALYADAPU HARIKRISHNA PRASAD 

75 16911A0386 KANDURU SOMNATH REDDY 

76 16911A0387 KUMMARI RAGHAVENDER 

77 16911A0388 KUNDURU RAJESH REDDY 

78 16911A0389 L NAVEEN KUMAR 

79 16911A0390 M SHEKAR 
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80 16911A0391 MANCHIGANTI VINAY KUMAR 

81 16911A0392 MANCHINEELLA DHANUNJAYA RAO 

82 16911A0393 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB AKTHER 

83 16911A0394 MOHAMMED ARBAZ HUSSAIN 

84 16911A0395 MOHAMMED ZOHEBUDDIN KHAN 

85 16911A0396 MOHD SANWAL AHMED 

86 16911A0397 N BALAKRISHNA 

87 16911A0399 NUNE BHAVANI 

88 16911A03A0 P BHASKAR 

89 16911A03A1 P SAINATH 

90 16911A03A2 P SRIKANTH 

91 16911A03A3 PANDIT RAHUL KUMAR 

92 16911A03A5 PUVVADA VENKATA SAI MANOJ CHANDRA 

93 16911A03A6 ROHIT AGARWAL 

94 16911A03A7 RUMANDLA SURYA TEJA 

95 16911A03A8 S SAI KRISHNA 

96 16911A03A9 SATTA HARISH KUMAR 

97 16911A03B0 SHAMINE BASHEER K 

98 16911A03B1 SUNDRU SAI KRISHNA 

99 16911A03B2 SYAM KISHORE P 

100 16911A03B3 THATIKONDA NAVEEN 

101 16911A03B4 VAKADI VENKATA LOHITH 

102 16911A03B5 VANDANA TALARI 

103 16911A03B6 YEKKALDEV SUDHEER YADAV 

104 16911A03B7 ABDUL FAHAD SAYEED 

105 16911A03B8 ALLAM NARENDER REDDY 

106 16911A03B9 ARUMUTTU DINESH 

107 16911A03C0 B SRINATH 

108 16911A03C1 BANDELA SUNIL KUMAR 

109 16911A03C2 BANOTH RAMA KRISHNA 

110 16911A03C3 BANOVATH NAVEEN 

111 16911A03C4 BHUKYA SACHIN 

112 16911A03C5 BHUKYA VIJENDHAR 

113 16911A03C6 BODAPUDI BHARATH KUMAR 

114 16911A03C7 CHALLA SANATHCHANDRA 

115 16911A03C8 CHENNOJU SAI SUMANTH CHARY 

116 16911A03C9 EVURU VARUN 

117 16911A03D0 G NITHIN VARMA 

118 16911A03D1 GOUNI MOUNIKA 

119 16911A03D2 GUNDLA THRIVED 

120 16911A03D3 GUNDUBOINA TEJASHWINI 

121 16911A03D4 HARSH LAHOTI 
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122 16911A03D6 JADI VARDHAN 

123 16911A03D7 JONGONI PAVAN GOUD 

124 16911A03D8 KADALI SRI SAI TEJA 

125 16911A03E0 KASTURI SESHU 

126 16911A03E1 KOLANI SAMPATH REDDY 

127 16911A03E2 KURVA SAI KIRAN 

128 16911A03E3 M VENKATESH 

129 16911A03E4 MOHAMMAD ABDUL MUZAKKIR 

130 16911A03E5 MOHAMMED ABDUL MUHAIMIN MUSTAAN 

131 16911A03E6 MOHAMMED ALTAF HUSSAIN 

132 16911A03E7 MOHAMMED SAMEER 

133 16911A03E8 MOHD KHALED 

134 16911A03E9 MOHD WASEEM AHMED 

135 16911A03F0 MONDDEDDULA AKHIL 

136 16911A03F1 MUTRAAS SURESH 

137 16911A03F2 NAGULA RAJESH 

138 16911A03F3 P MANOHAR 

139 16911A03F5 PEGADA ROHITH 

140 16911A03F6 PETNAKOTA PRIYANKA 

141 16911A03F7 PURRA CHINNASWAMY 

142 16911A03F9 RANGA RITVIK 

143 16911A03G0 RASURI VINOD KUMAR 

144 16911A03G1 REDDY REDDY RAGHAVENDRA REDDY 

145 16911A03G2 SAI SANDYA GAYATRI V 

146 16911A03G3 SHABAD SHIVA PRASAD REDDY 

147 16911A03G4 SHAIK ABDUL ZEESHAN 

148 16911A03G5 SHAIK NADEEM AHMED 

149 16911A03G6 SIRIPURAM ANISHA 

150 16911A03G7 SRIRANGAPURAM SAI SANDEEP 

151 16911A03G8 SUNIL BHAKARASA 

152 16911A03G9 T USHA SAI KIRAN 

153 16911A03H0 VALLAMALLA KOMAL TEERTHA 

154 16911A03H1 YELIMALA PRATHAP 

155 16911A03H2 YELUGURI SANDEEP 

156 16911A03H3 AJMEERA PAVAN 

157 16911A03H4 AKKENAPELLY NITHISH 

158 16911A03H6 BAKKANI NARSIMULU 

159 16911A03H7 BARDHA DINESH REDDY 

160 16911A03H8 BYAGARI HARISH KUMAR 

161 16911A03H9 CHIRRA ANIL KUMAR 

162 16911A03J0 DACHAPALLY JAYA SHIVA KUMAR 

163 16911A03J1 DANALAKOTI SRI SAI ANISH 
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164 16911A03J2 DASARI ANAND VARDAN 

165 16911A03J3 DEEPIKA S 

166 16911A03J4 DODDIPATLA DHANA NAGA SAI SUPRIYA 

167 16911A03J5 DUNNA RANADHEER 

168 16911A03J7 ELIKA VISHAL 

169 16911A03J8 GANGOLLA MANEESHWAR REDDY 

170 16911A03J9 GUBBA ANUDEEP 

171 16911A03K0 GUMMAKONDA NIKHIL REDDY 

172 16911A03K1 IBRAHIM BIN ABDALLAH 

173 16911A03K2 JANGA HEMANTH REDDY 

174 16911A03K3 K SHASHANKA 

175 16911A03K4 KALAL VINAY KUMAR GOUD 

176 16911A03K5 KARBHARI ABHISHEK 

177 16911A03K8 KOTA SUMALATHA 

178 16911A03K9 M MAHESH 

179 16911A03L0 M RANJITH KUMAR REDDY 

180 16911A03L1 MANCHA MALLESH YADAV 

181 16911A03L2 MANLA BHANU CHANDER 

182 16911A03L3 MATHAM SANDEEP 

183 16911A03L4 MIDASANAMETLA VAMAN SAI 

184 16911A03L6 MOLANKULA SAIKRISHNA 

185 16911A03L7 MULAGALAPATI RANJITH KUMAR 

186 16911A03L9 NAKKA DEVENDER 

187 16911A03M0 NYALAM ANAND VINEETHKRISHNA 

188 16911A03M1 P PRANAY REDDY 

189 16911A03M2 P TALHA FAISAL 

190 16911A03M3 PASUPULETI ARUN KUMAR 

191 16911A03M4 PATIL RAHUL ESHWAR 

192 16911A03M5 PEPAKAYALA RITU VENNELA 

193 16911A03M6 PONNAM RANADEER 

194 16911A03M7 PUTTA SYAM KUMAR 

195 16911A03M8 SABAVATH MURALI KRISHNA NAYAK 

196 16911A03M9 SIRIGIRIPET PRITHVI 

197 16911A03N0 SWARNAKAR NAGARAJ 

198 16911A03N1 SYED AFZAL AFNAAN 

199 16911A03N2 UDUTHA RAJ KUMAR 

200 16911A03N3 V ASHISH KUMAR 

201 17915A0301 A VIJAY KUMAR 

202 17915A0302 AKSHAY PAWAR 

203 17915A0303 ALLI VINAY KUMAR 

204 17915A0304 ALWALA SAI KIRAN 

205 17915A0305 AREKATIKE KARAN 
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206 17915A0306 AWSHALA SAGAR 

207 17915A0307 B JAYACHANDRA 

208 17915A0308 BARDHA SHASHI KUMAR REDDY 

209 17915A0309 BASWA PAVANI 

210 17915A0310 BATHULA RAJASHEKAR REDDY 

211 17915A0311 BAVIRISETTI SAI HARI HARAN 

212 17915A0312 BOJJA DIKSHITH 

213 17915A0313 BOMPALLY RAVITEJA 

214 17915A0314 CHAKALI SAI KRISHNA 

215 17915A0316 CHEELA SHASHANK 

216 17915A0317 CHELLA SAI KUMAR 

217 17915A0318 CHERIPELLY PAVAN KUMAR 

218 17915A0320 DHOMADUGU VAMSHI KRISHNA REDDY 

219 17915A0321 EPPA SRIKANTH REDDY 

220 17915A0322 GUGLOTH KALYAN 

221 17915A0323 GUGULOTH ABHISHEK 

222 17915A0324 GUNTAGANI GANGARAJU 

223 17915A0325 JANA DEEKSHITH 

224 17915A0326 KANDI SURESH KUMAR 

225 17915A0327 KAYITHA SRIRAM 

226 17915A0328 KEDARI SAIKUMAR 

227 17915A0329 KOLAKANI MAHESH 

228 17915A0331 M MAHESH 

229 17915A0332 MADDI PAVAN KUMAR 

230 17915A0333 MANCHERLA SHYAM PRASAD 

231 17915A0334 MANNEM PAVAN KALYAN REDDY 

232 17915A0335 MATHAMCHETTY BHARATWAZ 

233 17915A0336 MEKALA SAI DATHA 

234 17915A0337 MOHD ABDUL MAJEED 

235 17915A0338 MULASA GOPIKRISHNA 

236 17915A0339 MUNGAPATI SHIVA KUMAR 

237 17915A0340 MUNGAPATI VIDYA RANI 

238 17915A0341 MUNJAGALLA ARUN KUMAR 

239 17915A0343 NELIGONDA SWAMY 

240 17915A0344 NUNAVATH MANGILAL 

241 17915A0345 PALADUGU MURALI 

242 17915A0346 PALGUTTA SATISH REDDY 

243 17915A0347 PALLE MADHUSUDHAN 

244 17915A0348 PUSKURI VENKAT 

245 17915A0349 R RAMAKRISHNA GOUD 

246 17915A0350 SANE MAHESWARREDDY 

247 17915A0351 SATHOLI RAJASHEKAR 
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248 17915A0352 SHAIK YAKOOB BABA 

249 17915A0353 STAMBOJI NAVEEN 
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2015-19 

Number of students who have successfully graduated (without backlogs) 

 

S. No. Roll No. Names 

1 15911A0301 A KARTHIKEYAN REDDY 

2 15911A0302 AFRAZ RASOOL 

3 15911A0303 AKULA AKHIL RAJ 

4 15911A0304 AMBATI SATISH 

5 15911A0306 BANGARI SAI TEJA 

6 15911A0307 BANOTH DILEEP 

7 15911A0308 BHATRAJU KRISHNA RAO 

8 15911A0310 BORKUT SAGAR 

9 15911A0312 CHALLA YESHWANTH REDDY 

10 15911A0315 CHITHANOORI SAITEJA 

11 15911A0316 DASARI RANJITH KUMAR 

12 15911A0317 DHEEKONDA SAINATH 

13 15911A0318 DINGARI VIKRAM 

14 15911A0320 GADADASU VENKATESH 

15 15911A0321 GADDAM UMAMAHESWARARAO 

16 15911A0322 GANDE SAITEJA 

17 15911A0325 HANMANTHGARI DILIP KUMAR 

18 15911A0326 J DEEPAK REDDY 

19 15911A0327 JADA JAYA KRISHNA 

20 15911A0328 JANNAPUREDDY SUMANTH REDDY 

21 15911A0329 JARPULA KIRANKUMAR 

22 15911A0332 KARNE ROSHAN KUMAR 

23 15911A0335 KONIDENA SAI KUMAR 

24 15911A0337 M SHIVA SHANKAR 

25 15911A0338 MANCHE MAHENDER YADAV 

26 15911A0340 MOHAMMED ABDUL SHAHRUQH HAZARI 

27 15911A0342 POTLAKAYALA SAI BHARGAV 

28 15911A0343 PULIJALA HRUSHIKESH 

29 15911A0346 RAGHU R 

30 15911A0348 SHAIK MOHAMMED TANZEER 

31 15911A0349 SHAIK YOUSUF 

32 15911A0351 SURAKANTI VENKAT MALLIKARJUN REDDY 

33 15911A0352 VISLAVATH RAMCHANDER 

34 15911A0353 VUTUKURI MAHESH 

35 15911A0355 AHMED MIR KHAN 

36 15911A0356 ANABATHULA GOWTHAMKRISHNA 

37 15911A0358 ATNURKAR VISHAL 
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38 15911A0359 BANOTHU NIKHIL NAYAK 

39 15911A0360 BEJJANKI NAVEENKUMAR 

40 15911A0361 BIKKASANI PAVAN KUMAR 

41 15911A0364 C KARTHIK 

42 15911A0366 CHIGURUKOTA SAI AKHIL 

43 15911A0367 CHINTAPALLY HEMANTH REDDY 

44 15911A0368 DAIDA MANOJ KUMAR 

45 15911A0370 GADI VAMSHI KRISHNA 

46 15911A0372 GAUTE VARUN TEJ 

47 15911A0374 JAINIL R SAVLA 

48 15911A0375 K VAMSI GOUD 

49 15911A0377 KALAL VINAY KUMAR GOUD 

50 15911A0380 KOMANDLA VENKATRAM REDDY 

51 15911A0382 KURAPATI LOKESH 

52 15911A0386 MADAVENA ROSHITH 

53 15911A0388 MOHAMMAD ASIF 

54 15911A0391 MUMMIDIVARAPU NAGA SATISH 

55 15911A0392 MUSAB MOHAMMED ABDULLAH 

56 15911A0394 NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY VANIPENTA 

57 15911A0395 PENDLI RAKESH 

58 15911A03A0 SHIVANATHRI RAHUL 

59 15911A03A1 THINDERU SHASHANK 

60 15911A03A3 VANKADOTH RAVI CHANDRA NAIK 

61 15911A03A4 VANKUDOTH SUNIL 

62 15911A03A5 VEMUNOORI ANANTHA REDDY 

63 15911A03A9 A NITHISH KUMAR 

64 15911A03B1 AMRAI VISHAL 

65 15911A03B5 B NARESH CHANDRA 

66 15911A03B6 BANDHAM NANDISHWAR 

67 15911A03B7 BASHABOINA PRASHANTH 

68 15911A03B9 BHEEM REDDY RAMOLLA 

69 15911A03C0 BIRADAR RAJU 

70 15911A03C1 CHENCHU VENKATA GOWRI 

71 15911A03C2 CHILKURI PRIYANKA 

72 15911A03C5 E SRIRAM 

73 15911A03C6 GANJI AKHIL 

74 15911A03C9 GUJARATHI KAUSHIK KUMAR 

75 15911A03D1 K MOUNISH 

76 15911A03D5 MASAM BHARATH KUMAR 

77 15911A03D8 MOHAMMED RAHEEMUDDIN 

78 15911A03D9 MOMULA BHARATH REDDY 

79 15911A03E0 MONDIYAGU AJAY KUMAR 
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80 15911A03E1 NARMETI SAIKIRAN 

81 15911A03E2 PALASH RANJAN KRISHNA KOLUSU 

82 15911A03E3 PALLE GIRIJA 

83 15911A03E4 PERAM SANDEEP REDDY 

84 15911A03E5 RAMAGANI SINDHUJA 

85 15911A03E7 RANGU SRIKANTH 

86 15911A03E8 S S SEVAK SINGH 

87 15911A03E9 SAMA AJAY KUMAR REDDY 

88 15911A03F0 SANIPAI LAXMAN KUMAR 

89 15911A03F1 SANNA REDDY SAI GOWTHAM 

90 15911A03F3 SARDA GOVIND 

91 15911A03F4 SREE RAM SAI AKHIL KANDALA 

92 15911A03F5 SRI RAM REDDY KATTA 

93 15911A03F7 TUTTURU MAHENDER 

94 15911A03G0 YADAVALLI BHUVANA 

95 15911A03G1 YELIKE THISHITHA 

96 15911A03G2 YESHALA GOUTHAM RAJ 

97 15911A03G3 ABRAHAM VARGHESE 

98 15911A03G5 AKULA VINAY 

99 15911A03G6 BANOTH AJAYKUMAR 

100 15911A03G7 BANOTH MAHESH 

101 15911A03G8 BEJJENKEY NILESH 

102 15911A03G9 BUNNE NIKITHA 

103 15911A03H1 CHITTIMILLA SANDEEP KUMAR 

104 15911A03H2 DEGALA PRASHANTH  

105 15911A03H6 G ANIL KUMAR 

106 15911A03H7 G SHIVAPRASAD 

107 15911A03H8 G UDAY KUMAR 

108 15911A03H9 GODA KOUSHIK RAMESH 

109 15911A03J0 JANGAM GUNARI VINOD KUMAR 

110 15911A03J3 KANDULA MAHARSHI 

111 15911A03J4 KATARAPU RAM KUMAR 

112 15911A03J6 M RISHITHA 

113 15911A03J7 MALIPEDDI VARUN KUMAR REDDY 

114 15911A03J8 MARAM RAJKUMAR YADAV 

115 15911A03K0 MATHANGI KRUPA SAGAR 

116 15911A03K3 MUDAVATH JITHENDAR 

117 15911A03K4 NANDURI YASWANTHVARMA 

118 15911A03K6 P PREM SAGAR 

119 15911A03K7 PARIKIRALA THIRUMAL TEJA 

120 15911A03K8 PASARGI ARVIND KUMAR 

121 15911A03L0 PILLI MANISH ROY 
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122 15911A03L1 PIYUSHA G 

123 15911A03L3 REDDY VAMSHI REDDY 

124 15911A03L4 S V SRAVANI 

125 15911A03L5 SAI KIRAN Y 

126 15911A03L6 SARANGTHEM SAMANANDA SINGH 

127 15911A03L7 SHALINI SINGH SOLANKI 

128 15911A03L8 SOURABH UPADHYA 

129 15911A03M0 TIRUPATHI MANISH 

130 15911A03M1 UCHAD VINEETH KUMAR 

131 15911A03M2 URELLA SAI KUMAR 

132 15911A03M3 VUYYALA RAM CHARAN 

133 16915A0302     ANNAM PRADEEP REDDY 

134 16915A0303     AREPELLI VAMSHI KRISHNA 

135 16915A0305     BALTHA MANOJ KUMAR 

136 16915A0306     BANAVATH.MAHENDHAR 

137 16915A0307     BOMMENA VENKATARAMANA 

138 16915A0312     G USHA KIRAN 

139 16915A0314     GOUNDLA PRABHAKAR GOUD 

140 16915A0315     GOUNI MANOJKUMAR 

141 16915A0316     GUDIPUDI SUMAN 

142 16915A0317     GUMMADIDALA MALLIKARJUN 

143 16915A0318     J BHARATH 

144 16915A0319     K HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY 

145 16915A0320     K PRADEEP REDDY 

146 16915A0321     K PRASAD 

147 16915A0325     MACHARLA SHRAVAN KUMAR 

148 16915A0326     MADUPATHI VINEETHKUMAR 

149 16915A0328     MUKUDUCHETTY SUMAN CHANDRA 

150 16915A0330     MUNAVATH RAVINDERNAIK 

151 16915A0331     NALLAVELLI SRIKANTH 

152 16915A0333     P. SIVA KUMAR 

153 16915A0334     PADAKANTI MADHU 

154 16915A0335     PALLELA SHAILENDER 

155 16915A0336     PANDIRI JAIRAM 

156 16915A0337     PANUGANTI SANJAY KUMAR 

157 16915A0338     PARSAPALLY JOHNSON 

158 16915A0339     PAVAN KUMAR REDDY BUCHCHIIREDDY GARI 

159 16915A0341     RAJPUT KIRAN SINGH 

160 16915A0342     RAJU KHETAVATH 

161 16915A0343     SAI PRAKASH RALLABANDI 

162 16915A0344     SHAIK UMAIR AHMED 

163 16915A0346     SOMA AJAY 
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164 16915A0347     THAGARAM SAI KRISHNA 

165 16915A0348     THIRUNAGARI NARASIMHASWAMI 

166 16915A0349     YASHWANTH REDDY GADDAM 

167 16915A0350     YEDURU RAVI KIRAN 
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2015-19 

Number of students who have successfully graduated (with backlogs) 

 
S. 

No. 
Roll No. Names 

1 15911A0301 A KARTHIKEYAN REDDY 

2 15911A0302 AFRAZ RASOOL 

3 15911A0303 AKULA AKHIL RAJ 

4 15911A0304 AMBATI SATISH 

5 15911A0305 ANANTHAGIRI MURALI KUMAR 

6 15911A0306 BANGARI SAI TEJA 

7 15911A0307 BANOTH DILEEP 

8 15911A0308 BHATRAJU KRISHNA RAO 

9 15911A0309 BOMMARILLU GANESH 

10 15911A0310 BORKUT SAGAR 

11 15911A0311 BUYYANI SUCHITH 

12 15911A0312 CHALLA YESHWANTH REDDY 

13 15911A0314 CHEBROLU SATYA PRASANTH 

14 15911A0315 CHITHANOORI SAITEJA 

15 15911A0316 DASARI RANJITH KUMAR 

16 15911A0317 DHEEKONDA SAINATH 

17 15911A0318 DINGARI VIKRAM 

18 15911A0319 DONDETI AVINASH 

19 15911A0320 GADADASU VENKATESH 

20 15911A0321 GADDAM UMAMAHESWARARAO 

21 15911A0322 GANDE SAITEJA 

22 15911A0323 GONTY VAMSHI KRISHNA YADAV 

23 15911A0324 GUDISE AMARENDAR 

24 15911A0325 HANMANTHGARI DILIP KUMAR 

25 15911A0326 J DEEPAK REDDY 

26 15911A0327 JADA JAYA KRISHNA 

27 15911A0328 JANNAPUREDDY SUMANTH REDDY 

28 15911A0329 JARPULA KIRANKUMAR 

29 15911A0330 JATLA LOKESH 

30 15911A0331 K JAYANTH KUMAR GOUD 

31 15911A0332 KARNE ROSHAN KUMAR 

32 15911A0334 KOMARAVALLI NALLA BHARATH REDDY 

33 15911A0335 KONIDENA SAI KUMAR 

34 15911A0336 LINGALA TARUN TEJA 

35 15911A0337 M SHIVA SHANKAR 

36 15911A0338 MANCHE MAHENDER YADAV 

37 15911A0340 MOHAMMED ABDUL SHAHRUQH HAZARI 
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38 15911A0341 PARVATHAM BHASKAR 

39 15911A0342 POTLAKAYALA SAI BHARGAV 

40 15911A0343 PULIJALA HRUSHIKESH 

41 15911A0345 P ANAND NAYAK 

42 15911A0346 RAGHU R 

43 15911A0347 REDDY DURGA PRASAD  

44 15911A0348 SHAIK MOHAMMED TANZEER 

45 15911A0349 SHAIK YOUSUF 

46 15911A0350 SURAKANTI AARYAN REDDY 

47 15911A0351 SURAKANTI VENKAT MALLIKARJUN REDDY 

48 15911A0352 VISLAVATH RAMCHANDER 

49 15911A0353 VUTUKURI MAHESH 

50 15911A0354 YALLALA RAGHUNATH REDDY 

51 15911A0355 AHMED MIR KHAN 

52 15911A0356 ANABATHULA GOWTHAMKRISHNA 

53 15911A0357 ARDHA AKHILESHWAR REDDY 

54 15911A0358 ATNURKAR VISHAL 

55 15911A0359 BANOTHU NIKHIL NAYAK 

56 15911A0360 BEJJANKI NAVEENKUMAR 

57 15911A0361 BIKKASANI PAVAN KUMAR 

58 15911A0362 BOMPELLY SAI KIRAN 

59 15911A0364 C KARTHIK 

60 15911A0366 CHIGURUKOTA SAI AKHIL 

61 15911A0367 CHINTAPALLY HEMANTH REDDY 

62 15911A0368 DAIDA MANOJ KUMAR 

63 15911A0369 FAISAL MEHRAJ 

64 15911A0370 GADI VAMSHI KRISHNA 

65 15911A0371 GAURAV JAIN 

66 15911A0372 GAUTE VARUN TEJ 

67 15911A0373 GOPALA SAI KIRAN 

68 15911A0374 JAINIL R SAVLA 

69 15911A0375 K VAMSI GOUD 

70 15911A0376 K VARUN TEJA 

71 15911A0377 KALAL VINAY KUMAR GOUD 

72 15911A0379 KELOTH PURNACHANDRA NAIK 

73 15911A0380 KOMANDLA VENKATRAM REDDY 

74 15911A0381 KONDA SUMANTH 

75 15911A0382 KURAPATI LOKESH 

76 15911A0384 M KARUNAKAR 

77 15911A0385 M SAI VIJAY 

78 15911A0386 MADAVENA ROSHITH 

79 15911A0388 MOHAMMAD ASIF 
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80 15911A0389 MOHAMMED SOHAIL 

81 15911A0390 MOHAMMED UMAIR AHMED 

82 15911A0391 MUMMIDIVARAPU NAGA SATISH 

83 15911A0392 MUSAB MOHAMMED ABDULLAH 

84 15911A0394 NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY VANIPENTA 

85 15911A0395 PENDLI RAKESH 

86 15911A0396 PONNA NAGARJUNA 

87 15911A0397 SADHULA RAMESH 

88 15911A03A0 SHIVANATHRI RAHUL 

89 15911A03A1 THINDERU SHASHANK 

90 15911A03A2 VANGARI CHANDRA SHEKAR 

91 15911A03A3 VANKADOTH RAVI CHANDRA NAIK 

92 15911A03A4 VANKUDOTH SUNIL 

93 15911A03A5 VEMUNOORI ANANTHA REDDY 

94 15911A03A6 VISHNU SINGH 

95 15911A03A8 YADAVULA DEVENDAR 

96 15911A03A9 A NITHISH KUMAR 

97 15911A03B1 AMRAI VISHAL 

98 15911A03B2 ANAS MOHAMMED KAREEM 

99 15911A03B3 ANNAYYAGARI VAMSHIDHAR REDDY 

100 15911A03B4 AOUSHADA AJAY 

101 15911A03B5 B NARESH CHANDRA 

102 15911A03B6 BANDHAM NANDISHWAR 

103 15911A03B7 BASHABOINA PRASHANTH 

104 15911A03B8 BATHINI ABHISHEK GOUD 

105 15911A03B9 BHEEM REDDY RAMOLLA 

106 15911A03C0 BIRADAR RAJU 

107 15911A03C1 CHENCHU VENKATA GOWRI 

108 15911A03C2 CHILKURI PRIYANKA 

109 15911A03C3 DAMARA SRIDHAR 

110 15911A03C4 DAMASANI SAINATH REDDY 

111 15911A03C5 E SRIRAM 

112 15911A03C6 GANJI AKHIL 

113 15911A03C8 GUDISHE MUKESH KUMAR 

114 15911A03C9 GUJARATHI KAUSHIK KUMAR 

115 15911A03D0 K DARSHI RAJ 

116 15911A03D1 K MOUNISH 

117 15911A03D2 K RAJ KUMAR 

118 15911A03D3 MADIDHA NAGAVAMSHI 

119 15911A03D4 MAMIDI PHANEENDAR REDDY 

120 15911A03D5 MASAM BHARATH KUMAR 

121 15911A03D7 MOHAMMAD MOIZUDDIN 
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122 15911A03D8 MOHAMMED RAHEEMUDDIN 

123 15911A03D9 MOMULA BHARATH REDDY 

124 15911A03E0 MONDIYAGU AJAY KUMAR 

125 15911A03E1 NARMETI SAIKIRAN 

126 15911A03E2 PALASH RANJAN KRISHNA KOLUSU 

127 15911A03E3 PALLE GIRIJA 

128 15911A03E4 PERAM SANDEEP REDDY 

129 15911A03E5 RAMAGANI SINDHUJA 

130 15911A03E6 RAMAGIRI KARTHIK 

131 15911A03E7 RANGU SRIKANTH 

132 15911A03E8 S S SEVAK SINGH 

133 15911A03E9 SAMA AJAY KUMAR REDDY 

134 15911A03F0 SANIPAI LAXMAN KUMAR 

135 15911A03F1 SANNA REDDY SAI GOWTHAM 

136 15911A03F3 SARDA GOVIND 

137 15911A03F4 SREE RAM SAI AKHIL KANDALA 

138 15911A03F5 SRI RAM REDDY KATTA 

139 15911A03F7 TUTTURU MAHENDER 

140 15911A03F8 UTHAPALA OM PRAKASH 

141 15911A03F9 VEERADEAMMA VINAY KUMAR REDDY 

142 15911A03G0 YADAVALLI BHUVANA 

143 15911A03G1 YELIKE THISHITHA 

144 15911A03G2 YESHALA GOUTHAM RAJ 

145 15911A03G3 ABRAHAM VARGHESE 

146 15911A03G5 AKULA VINAY 

147 15911A03G6 BANOTH AJAYKUMAR 

148 15911A03G7 BANOTH MAHESH 

149 15911A03G8 BEJJENKEY NILESH 

150 15911A03G9 BUNNE NIKITHA 

151 15911A03H0 CHEVVALA PRASHANTH 

152 15911A03H1 CHITTIMILLA SANDEEP KUMAR 

153 15911A03H2 DEGALA PRASHANTH  

154 15911A03H4 DONDETI SHANMUKHA SRIKESH REDDY 

155 15911A03H6 G ANIL KUMAR 

156 15911A03H7 G SHIVAPRASAD 

157 15911A03H8 G UDAY KUMAR 

158 15911A03H9 GODA KOUSHIK RAMESH 

159 15911A03J0 JANGAM GUNARI VINOD KUMAR 

160 15911A03J1 K YAMINI 

161 15911A03J2 KAMIDI SAI VARAPRASAD REDDY 

162 15911A03J3 KANDULA MAHARSHI 

163 15911A03J4 KATARAPU RAM KUMAR 
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164 15911A03J6 M RISHITHA 

165 15911A03J7 MALIPEDDI VARUN KUMAR REDDY 

166 15911A03J8 MARAM RAJKUMAR YADAV 

167 15911A03K0 MATHANGI KRUPA SAGAR 

168 15911A03K1 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAFAY 

169 15911A03K3 MUDAVATH JITHENDAR 

170 15911A03K4 NANDURI YASWANTHVARMA 

171 15911A03K5 NENAVATH SHIVAKUMAR 

172 15911A03K6 P PREM SAGAR 

173 15911A03K7 PARIKIRALA THIRUMAL TEJA 

174 15911A03K8 PASARGI ARVIND KUMAR 

175 15911A03K9 PERUMANDLA SRI HARSHA 

176 15911A03L0 PILLI MANISH ROY 

177 15911A03L1 PIYUSHA G 

178 15911A03L2 PUNUKOLLU KOMAL SAI 

179 15911A03L3 REDDY VAMSHI REDDY 

180 15911A03L4 S V SRAVANI 

181 15911A03L5 SAI KIRAN Y 

182 15911A03L6 SARANGTHEM SAMANANDA SINGH 

183 15911A03L7 SHALINI SINGH SOLANKI 

184 15911A03L8 SOURABH UPADHYA 

185 15911A03L9 SURYADEVARA PRASANNAKUMAR 

186 15911A03M0 TIRUPATHI MANISH 

187 15911A03M1 UCHAD VINEETH KUMAR 

188 15911A03M2 URELLA SAI KUMAR 

189 15911A03M3 VUYYALA RAM CHARAN 

190 15911A03M4 WATTAMWAR PRASAD 

191 15911A03M5 YEDLAPELLY RAM CHANDAR BHARADWAJ 

192 15911A03M6 YEMPALI MANI KANTH REDDY 

193 16915A0301     A PRASHANTH 

194 16915A0302     ANNAM PRADEEP REDDY 

195 16915A0303     AREPELLI VAMSHI KRISHNA 

196 16915A0305     BALTHA MANOJ KUMAR 

197 16915A0306     BANAVATH.MAHENDHAR 

198 16915A0307     BOMMENA VENKATARAMANA 

199 16915A0309     DUNDHIGALLA SAI RAJ 

200 16915A0311     G PRAVEEN 

201 16915A0312     G USHA KIRAN 

202 16915A0313     GADE JAGADISH 

203 16915A0314     GOUNDLA PRABHAKAR GOUD 

204 16915A0315     GOUNI MANOJKUMAR 

205 16915A0316     GUDIPUDI SUMAN 
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206 16915A0317     GUMMADIDALA MALLIKARJUN 

207 16915A0318     J BHARATH 

208 16915A0319     K HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY 

209 16915A0320     K PRADEEP REDDY 

210 16915A0321     K PRASAD 

211 16915A0322     KANUGANTI SAINATH 

212 16915A0323     KATIKE VISHNU VARDHAN 

213 16915A0324     KODAVALLY MAHESH 

214 16915A0325     MACHARLA SHRAVAN KUMAR 

215 16915A0326     MADUPATHI VINEETHKUMAR 

216 16915A0327     MOHAMMAD IMRAZ 

217 16915A0328     MUKUDUCHETTY SUMAN CHANDRA 

218 16915A0329     MULKALA PRASHANTH 

219 16915A0330     MUNAVATH RAVINDERNAIK 

220 16915A0331     NALLAVELLI SRIKANTH 

221 16915A0332     P SAI PAVAN 

222 16915A0333     P. SIVA KUMAR 

223 16915A0334     PADAKANTI MADHU 

224 16915A0335     PALLELA SHAILENDER 

225 16915A0336     PANDIRI JAIRAM 

226 16915A0337     PANUGANTI SANJAY KUMAR 

227 16915A0338     PARSAPALLY JOHNSON 

228 16915A0339     PAVAN KUMAR REDDY BUCHCHIIREDDY GARI 

229 16915A0340     PINNEPALLI SANTOSH KUMAR 

230 16915A0341     RAJPUT KIRAN SINGH 

231 16915A0342     RAJU KHETAVATH 

232 16915A0343     SAI PRAKASH RALLABANDI 

233 16915A0344     SHAIK UMAIR AHMED 

234 16915A0345     SINGAMANENI PAVAN 

235 16915A0346     SOMA AJAY 

236 16915A0347     THAGARAM SAI KRISHNA 

237 16915A0348     THIRUNAGARI NARASIMHASWAMI 

238 16915A0349     YASHWANTH REDDY GADDAM 

239 16915A0350     YEDURU RAVI KIRAN 

 

 


